FULL COLOR
ACRYLIC REYTAGS

CONSTRUCTION:

Expertly printed, double sided imprints are
enclosed in the finest optical grade acrylic.
Tempered nickel-plated steel split rings
attached. Our exclusive sealing process
insures that our keychains will not break
apart.

RINGS:

Standard rings are 28mm on the BL-1260
and 24mm on all other sizes. Silver rings
(nickel) are standard. Gold rings (bright
brass and lacquered) can be requested
at no charge. For 28mm rings on keytags

other than the BL-1260, add $0.03(v) each.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

Pricing shown includes full color printing on
BOTH sides of our keytag. Set-up charge
$ 40.00(v), Re-order Set-up $ 20.00(v).
Camera ready artwork must be supplied.
Copy change charge $ 25.00(v). Less
than minimum $ 50.00(v). For PMS color
matching see our regular keytags. For a
different second side copy add $25.00(v).

PROOFING:
Color email proofs at no charge!

PRINTING METHOD:
Digital Offset.

PACKAGING:

Bulk packed in poly bags per the quantities
shown. For individual poly bags add
$0.05(v) each.

PRODUCTION TIME:

Normal production time is 8 working days.
Rush services available! See page 126 for
further details.

ITEM

BL-1220F
BL-1230F
BL-1250F
BL-1235F
BL-1240F
BL-1245F
BL-1260F

SHAPE
Square
Rectangle
Round
Oval
Heart
House
Rectangle
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BL-1260F

BL-1235F

FULL COLOR ACRYLIC KEYTAGS

SIZE

1-1/2"

1-3/8" x 2-1/8"
1-3/4

1-1/2" x 2-1/4"
1-3/4”

2-1/4

1-7/8" x 2-3/4"

250
1.065
1.065
1.065
1.422
1.475
1.467
1.582

500
0.880
0.880
0.880
1.223
1.273
1.265
1.375

1000
0.803
0.803
0.803
1.142
1.192
1.183
1.292

www.venturaline.com

2500
0.755
0.755
0.755
1.090
1.138
1.132
1.238

Please see website for current prices.

BL-1230F

5000
0.733
0.733
0.733
1.065
1.113
1.105
1.212

10000
0.720
0.720
0.720
1.047
1.095
1.087
1.192

6C

BL-1240F

BL-1245F



