# **FULL COLOR ACRYLIC KEYTAGS**

### **CONSTRUCTION:**

Expertly printed, double sided imprints are enclosed in the finest optical grade acrylic. Tempered nickel-plated steel split rinces attached. Our exclusive sealing process insures that our keychains will not break apart.

RINGS:
Standard rings are 28mm on the BL-1260 and 24mm on all other sizes. Silver rings (nickel) are standard. Gold rings (bright brass and lacquered) can be requested at no charge. For 28mm rings on keytags other than the BL-1260, add \$0.03(v) each.

## **CHARGES & IMPRINTS:**

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:
Pricing shown includes full color printing on BOTH sides of our keytag. Set-up charge \$ 40.00(v), Re-order Set-up \$ 20.00(v). Camera ready artwork must be supplied. Copy change charge \$ 25.00(v). Less than minimum \$ 50.00(v). For PMS color matching see our regular keytags. For a different second side copy add \$25.00(v).

#### **PROOFING:**

Color email proofs at no charge!

# **PRINTING METHOD:**

Digital Offset.

#### **PACKAGING:**

Bulk packed in poly bags per the quantities shown. For individual poly bags add \$0.05(v) each.

### **PRODUCTION TIME:**

Normal production time is 8 working days. Rush services available! See page 126 for further details.



BL-1235F

FULL COLOR ACRYLIC KEYTAGS								
ITEM	SHAPE	SIZE	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
BL-1220F	Square	1-1/2"	1.065	0.880	0.803	0.755	0.733	0.720
BL-1230F	Rectangle	1-3/8" x 2-1/8"	1.065	0.880	0.803	0.755	0.733	0.720
BL-1250F	Round	1-3/4"	1.065	0.880	0.803	0.755	0.733	0.720
BL-1235F	Oval	1-1/2" x 2-1/4"	1.422	1.223	1.142	1.090	1.065	1.047
BL-1240F	Heart	1-3/4"	1.475	1.273	1.192	1.138	1.113	1.095
BL-1245F	House	2-1/4"	1.467	1.265	1.183	1.132	1.105	1.087
BL-1260F	Rectangle	1-7/8" x 2-3/4"	1.582	1.375	1.292	1.238	1.212	1.192
								6C